
Declaration of Conformity

For materials coming into contact with food

The manufacturer

Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 2
D - 86807 Buchloe

herewith declares that the following delivered item

Item REF 2677
Description Latex gloves Grip | powder-free
Brand Hygostar
Version Size: 6/XS

Colour: white
Length: 24cm

in accordance with confirmed records or test results complies with the legal requirements of the current valid versions of §§ 30,
31 of the German Food and Feed Code (LFGB) and the German BfR Recommendation XXI. Consumer goods based on
natural and synthetic rubber. on Food Contact Materials and therefore meets all legal requirements of the Regulation (EC)
No 1935/2004, as with the legal requirements of the Regulation (EU) No 2023/2006.

This item shall come into contact with the all types of food.

The traceability of the product is ensured according to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004, article 17, by the information of date of
production and/or LOT-number on the marking of the product.

Signed for and on behalf of Franz Mensch GmbH

Buchloe, 02.08.2022

Achim Theiler
Management

Updated 02.08.2022 Page 1/1

Franz Mensch GmbH 
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 2 
86807 Buchloe, Germany

www.franz-mensch.de/en

Contact us at: 

Phone: +49 8241 9633-0
Fax: +49 8241 9633-100
E-mail:: verkauf@franz-mensch.de

Franz Mensch is an FSC®-certified
and ISO certified company.

FSC® certification no.: SGSCH-COC-
050190
ISO 9001:2015

file:///var/www/clients/client1/web3/web/releases/20220719065155/htdocs/var/tmp/en/www.franz-mensch.de/en
mailto:verkauf@franz-mensch.de

	Declaration of Conformity

